

## Origin publishes 2023 Annual Report and Sustainability Report

Dublin, London, 23 October 2023: Origin Enterprises plc ("Origin" or "the Company"), the international Agri-Services group, announces the publication of its Annual Report and Accounts for the year ended 31 July 2023 on the Company's website at <a href="www.originenterprises.com">www.originenterprises.com</a>.

Origin has also published its 2023 Sustainability Report, which outlines the Company's strategy and progress towards its sustainability and environmental, social and governance (ESG) commitments. See <a href="https://www.originenterprises.com">www.originenterprises.com</a> for a copy of the report.

**ENDS** 

Enquiries:

**Origin Enterprises plc** 

Barbara Keane Tel: +353 (0)1 563 4900

Company Secretary

Brendan Corcoran

Head of Investor Relations and Group Planning Tel: +353 (0)1 563 4900

## **About Origin Enterprises plc**

Origin Enterprises plc is an international Agronomy-Services group, providing specialist advice, inputs and digital solutions to promote sustainable land use. The Group has leading market positions in Ireland, the United Kingdom, Brazil, Poland and Romania. Origin's ordinary shares are listed on the Euronext Growth (Dublin) market of Euronext Dublin and the AIM market of the London Stock Exchange.

Euronext Growth (Dublin) ticker symbol: OIZ
AIM ticker symbol OGN

Website: www.originenterprises.com